Date/venue

1/25/25, 4:00 PM
PISTA7

1/25/25, 4:00 PM
PISTA 8

1/25/25, 5:00 PM
PISTA1

1/25/25, 5:00 PM
PISTA2

1/25/25, 6:00 PM
PISTA 4

1/25/25, 6:00 PM
PISTA3

P xporty

| PRUEBA ELITE PADEL 2025

Calendar: FEMENINO B/ Grupo B

Home

Yanira Avilés Ortega
Jenifer Augusto Ramirez

Andrea Mateos
Veronica Rodriguez

Maika Caballero Juarez
Nieves Gonzalez Rodriguez

Ndria Garrido
Natalia Heredia Molina

Yanira Avilés Ortega
Jenifer Augusto Ramirez

Maika Caballero Juarez
Nieves Gonzalez Rodriguez

1/1

Result

2-9

9-1

3-6

7-6

2-9

3-8

Away team

Nuria Garrido
Natalia Heredia Molina

Maika Caballero Juarez
Nieves Gonzalez Rodriguez

Yanira Avilés Ortega
Jenifer Augusto Ramirez

Andrea Mateos
Veronica Rodriguez

Andrea Mateos
Veronica Rodriguez

Nuria Garrido
Natalia Heredia Molina
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